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http://greeningtheblue.org/unhq, 7] A] &% Greeningunhq@un.org. B 27
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Ruth de Miranda
HLHE: demiranda@un.org

Kenji Nakano
FLHE: nakano@un.org

Beatrix Kania
HiG: 917367 6166
FLHE: beatrix.kania@un.org

Nicole Bresson-Ondieki
Hi%: 917 367 4320
FHLHK: bresson@un.org

Wai-Tak Chua
HHi%: 212963 7181
FHLHE: chuaw@un.org

Rommel Maranan
HHi%: 212963 7181
FLHE: maranan@un.org

&R EEARIRS &
HiTE: 212963 3333
FLHE: missions-support@un.int

Deirdre Durrance
H1%: 917 367 5409
HLHE: durrance@un.org

Masud Rana
Hi%: 917367 2141
FHLHE: rana@un.org

Manuel Abraham
Hif: 917367 5793
FHLHE: dms@un.org

Xin Tong-Maywald
FHId: 212963 0883, 917 349 2427
FHLHR: tongx@un.org, gmeets@un.org

Meena Sur
HiE: 917 367 2454
HLHE: journal@un.org, surm@un.org

Sergey Kochetkov
HiE: 212963 8233
FLHR: kochetkov@un.org
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Narendra Nandoe
Hi%: 212963 1807
HLHE: nandoe@un.org

Denitsa Dimitrova Petrova
HiE: 917 367 9925

HLHE: Denitsa.petrova@un.org
P K E R

HLiE: 212963 7349

HLHE: estatements@un.org

Michael Browne
H1E: 917367 4359, 917215 6698
FLHE: browne2@un.org

Albert Lyttle %2
(KT A ZE)

Hi%: 212963 9346
FEHE: lyttle@un.org

Paula Goncalves %2
(ZRET)

Hif: 212 963 3694
fH: 212963 1833
HHLHE: goncalvesp@un.org

Bernard Robinson &%

(LRI HST)

HLTE: 212963 4400

FHHE: security-unhgspecialservices@un.org

Charlene Wilson PA ¥
(L RIE B Z ORI )
HLif: 212 963 2867
fEH: 917 367 7032
FLHE: wilsonl6@un.org

Gabriel Nastasescu 25
(B RIG B 22 ORI %)
HLif: 212963 0174
FHLHIE: nastasescu@un.org

Mugeni Badjoko

(& RIE)

FLi6: 212963 1504
HLHE: badjoko@un.org

Tal Mekel(#%1IF)
Hig: 212963 1504
L HE: 212963 4642
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Ingrid Kasper
(A E AL G
HLTE: 212963 0128

Peter Dawkins

(KA [ Y 3

HLiE: 212 963 6974
HLHK: dawkins@un.org

Jamille McCord

CBr [ K AT 2)

HLiE: 212963 7707
HLHE: mccord@un.org

Andrew Nye

HLi%: 212963 7453
FHLHE: nye@un.org
Patrick Morrison

HiiE: 212 963 0407
FLHIE: morrisonp@un.org

Mike Rowell =4
% 212963 6764, 7090
FHLHE: rowell@un.org

7 +1, Petra Javanainen
H1%: 212963 7090
FHLHE: petrajavanainen@un.org

Marc-Andre Dorel
FHLHE: dorel@un.org

Ann Makome
FLHE: makome@un.org

HLHR: ngls@un.org

FHLHE: undgccso@un.org

Irena Zubcevic
FLHR: zubcevic@un.org

James Donovan
Hi%: 646 510 0008

(FHEJG: 2124154444, 646 510 0008)

FHHE: donovanjb@state.gov

21-11952
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UNITED NATIONS *-‘w@” NATIONS UNIES
SECURITY AND SAFETY SERVICE

SPECIAL SERVICES UNIT

Request for grounds pass — security staff

Issuance  Renewal Duplicate
Name:
Country/agency:
Protectee:
Official seal Date Authorized signature
Print name

(To be completed by the Special Services Unit)

Code/weapon: UA A
(Must obtain prior approval from the Chief of Security and Safety Service)

Expiration date:

Approved by: Date:

Proof of identification (must be presented at the pass and identification office)
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